
Judge - Liz Pugh TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 190 %

Paige Moxey Miss Dalliance P6607 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 122 64.21% 1

Boo Oastler Mr Potter P1329 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 115.5 60.79% 2

Tyler Breust Bonnie P1403 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 110 57.89% 3

Judge - Liz Pugh TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 190 %

Jordan Smith Bamborough Question Time P0000 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 110 57.89% 1

Claire Breust Peanut P246 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 105.5 55.53% 2

RESULTS - PREP B JNR CU - unassisted

(PREP B) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

RESULTS - PREP B JNR CU - assisted

(PREP B) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



Judge - Pip Collins TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 200 %

Paige Moxey Brampton Halloween P1295 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 136 68.00% 1

Boo Oastler Mr Potter P1329 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 117.5 58.75% 2

Paige Moxey Miss Dalliance P621 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 114 57.00% 3

Tyler Breust Bonnie P1403 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 107 53.50% 4

Judge - Pip Collins TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 200 %

Jordan Smith Bamborough Question Time P0000 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 109.5 54.75% 1

Claire Breust Peanut P246 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 1 98 49.00% 2

Judge - Liz Pugh TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 200 %

Trish Hayes Little Lola 7264 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 123.5 61.75% 1

Bridget McCosker Moet 7470 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 118 59.00% 2

Rebecca Breust Dodge 8761 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 115 57.50% 3

Christine Connolly Smit'n Gar 8260 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 113.5 56.75% 4

Rebecca Breust Zoe 8222 0 0.00% SCR

RESULTS - PREP C Open CU

(PREP C) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

RESULTS - PREP C JNR CU - unassisted

(PREP C) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

RESULTS - PREP C JNR CU - assisted

(PREP C) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



Judge - Liz Pugh TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 260 %

Jayne Edmonson Ego Chaos 8235 8.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 1 176.5 67.88% 1

Kim Gardner Sir William 5656 8.0 6.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 159.5 61.35% 2

Alice Dein Annichje Van Gelder 896 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 8.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 159 61.15% 3

Tanya Rutter Artistry 5643 8.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 157.5 60.58% 4

Charlotte Oastler Hillswood Simply Magic 7520 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 156 60.00% 5

Paige Moxey Brampton Halloween P1295 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 155 59.62%

Gayle Dobbin Rare Trade 8255 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 151.5 58.27%

Marisa Whant Gotico Park Estralo 8192 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 151 58.08%

Nicole Negus Inishowen Cathal 8944 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 150 57.69%

Sue Hergenhan Byalee Bravado 7557 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 145 55.77%

Rebecca Kelf Sirrocco 8202 6.0 5.5 6.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 1 143.5 55.19%

Allyson Dummett A&A Larry 8907 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 143 55.00%

Rebecca Breust Dodge 8761 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 141 54.23%

Tyler Breust Bonnie P1403 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 141 54.23%

ERRORS

RESULTS - 1.2 CU

(1.2) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS



Judge - Pip Collins TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 230 %

Tanya Rutter Artistry 5643 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 144 62.61% 1

Charlotte Oastler Hillswood Simply Magic 7520 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 130.5 56.74% 2

Marisa Whant Gotico Park Estralo 8192 6.0 7.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 130 56.52% 3

Sue Hergenhan Byalee Bravado 7557 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 130 56.52% 4

Rebecca Kelf Sirrocco 8202 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 1 128 55.65% 5

Paige Moxey Brampton Halloween P1295 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 127.5 55.43%

Paige Moxey Miss Dalliance P621 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 126.5 55.00%

Kim Gardner Sir William 5656 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 125 54.35%

Alice Dein Annichje Van Gelder 896 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 124.5 54.13%

Nicole Negus Inishowen Cathal 8944 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 123.5 53.70%

Allyson Dummett A&A Larry 8907 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 122 53.04%

Jayne Edmonson Ego Chaos 8235 0 0.00% SCR

Jenny Smith Country Whisper 8812 0 0.00% SCR

RESULTS - 1.3 CU

(1.3) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



Judge - Pip Collins TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 350 %

Jenny Smith Country Deluxe 8813 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 214.5 61.29% 1

Lucie Phelan CL Rhythm n Blue 7125 6.5 4.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 213.5 61.00% 2

Mikala Walters Hobbitt 8227 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 1 205.5 58.71% 3

Jenny Smith Country Sunrise 8814 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 204.5 58.43% 4

Sandra Kain Kitty Kat 6607 0 0.00% HC

Gayle Dobbin Rare Trade 8255 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 202.5 57.86% 5

Paul Phelan Arathanes Monarch 7124 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 199.5 57.00%

TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 350 % Judge

Chloe Campbell Mila's Little Mayhem P1160 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 205 58.57% 1 Liz Pugh 199.5 57.00%

Chloe Campbell Mila's Little Mayhem P1160 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 194 55.43% 1 Pip Collins

Combined Score

RESULTS - 2.2 CU

(2.2) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

(2.2) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

RESULTS - 2.2 OC



Judge - Liz Pugh TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 290 %

Jenny Smith Country Deluxe 8813 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 170.5 58.79% 1

Sandra Kain Kitty Kat 6607 0 0.00% HC

Gayle Dobbin Rare Trade 8225 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 166 57.24% 2

Mikala Walters Hobbitt 8227 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 163.5 56.38% 3

Jenny Smith Country Sunrise 8814 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 162.5 56.03% 4

Paul Phelan Arathanes Monarch 7124 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 155 53.45% 5

TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 290 % Judge

Chloe Campbell Mila's Little Mayhem P1160 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 175.5 60.52% 1 Liz Pugh 175 60.34%

Chloe Campbell Mila's Little Mayhem P1160 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 174.5 60.17% 1 Pip Collins

Combined Score

RESULTS - 2.3 CU

(2.3) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

RESULTS - 2.3 OC

(2.3) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



Judge - Pip Collins TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 360 %

Jenny Smith Country Vision 8815 8.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 226 62.78% 1
Lucie Phelan Cicada Lodge Rhythm n Blue7125 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.5 185 51.39% 2

TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 360 % Judge

Chloe Campbell Mila's Little Mayhem P1160 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 197.5 54.86% 1 Liz Pugh 191 53.06%
Chloe Campbell Mila's Little Mayhem P1160 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 184.5 51.25% 1 Pip Collins

Combined Score

RESULTS - 3.2 CU

(3.2) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

(3.2) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

RESULTS - 3.2 OC



Judge - Pip Collins TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 400 %

Jenny Smith Country Vision 8815 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 4.5 5.5 7.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 256.5 64.13% 1

RESULTS - 3.3

(3.3) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



Judge - Pip Collins EUROBODALLA PRELIMINARY Total Technical Total Artistic TOTAL PLACE

Horse Bridle # 1 2 2 3 4 5 5 6 7* 8* 9* 10* 120 120 %

Sir William 5656 0 0 0.00% SCR

Judge - Pip Collins EA NOVICE Total Technical Total Artistic TOTAL PLACE

Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 10* 11* 12* 13* 140 120 %

Hobbitt 8227 6 6 6 6 5.5 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 7 86 78 63.21% 1Mikala Walters

Rider

RESULTS - FREESTYLE

TECHNICAL EXECUTION ARTISTIC

Rider

TECHNICAL EXECUTION ARTISTIC

Kim Gardner


